WEDDING PRICE LIST

Space

Sanctuary (includes 1 hour in Lounge pre-ceremony) $500

Chapel (includes 1 hour in Lounge pre-ceremony) $300

Candelabra Candles
End of Pew Candles

Livestreaming (optional)

People

Event Assistant/Sexton

Minister Honorarium

Organist/Pianist

If another organist/pianist is brought in....

Accompanist Fee

Other
Non-Refundable Booking Fee $100*
Administrative Fee (includes wedding program) $100

S50
$75

$200

$200
$400

$200

Capacity for over 600 guests

Capacity for 100 guests

4 hours; additional time $50 per hour

$200 to church for outside officiant

$150 to Woodfords’ Organist

$25 per soloist

*The Non-Refundable Booking Fee is retained by the church for reserving the date of the wedding. This
fee is in addition to the fee for the wedding. The wedding is not considered a firm booking until WCC has
received and accepted the Non-Refundable Booking Fee.

CONTACTS:

Louise Shaw — Building Manager
Ishaw@woodfordschurch.org
207.774.8243, ext. 103

Rev. Alyssa Lodewick - Pastor
alodewick@woodfordschurch.org

207.774.8243, ext. 101

Payment is requested by four checks:

1) Check payable to “Woodfords Church” for the non-refundable booking fee.
2) Check payable to “Woodfords Church” for applicable space-related costs, events assistant/sexton
fees, accompanist fees, and administrative fee.

3) Check for the minister’s honorarium will be made out to the minister (name will be provided to

you)

4) Check for the organist/pianist will be made out to the musician (name will be provided to you)
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